
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S18-501

Fri, 21 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign Language  Kudinova N.L.  B-207
Fri, 21 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Academic Practice (research, introduction to the profession)  Ovcharenko E.S.,

Krasnikova S.A.  K-911
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Ivanova N.A.  V-404
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Sevastyanov E.A.  401
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential Calculus  Shvedenko S.V.  402
Mon, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Informatics (Principles of Programming)  Ovcharenko E.S.  V-204b
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Sevastyanov E.A.  404
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential Calculus  Shvedenko S.V.  A-100
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Computers and Peripherals  Novikov G.G.  A-218
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST History  Dubinina S.A.  B-221
Thu, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  Ivanova N.A.  V-404
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  Sevastyanov E.A.  404
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential Calculus  Shvedenko S.V.  A-100
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computers and Peripherals  Gurov V.V., Novikov G.G.  V-409
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  Semyonova T.A., Ivanova N.A.  408
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  Trifonenkov V.P.  401
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential Calculus  Shvedenko S.V.  401


